KIRBY SCHOOL DISTRICT
eFinance Pay Rate Annual Salary Report

Name

BAILEY, AMY

BAILEY, AMY

BOUTWELL,
TERESA

BOUTWELL,
TERESA

BREWER, JULIE

BREWER, JULIE

BURNS, JASON

BURNS, JASON

BURNS, JASON

BURNS, JASON

CALDWELL,
KAYLA

CALDWELL,
KAYLA

Jul 28, 2022

Current Contract Title

VOC BUSINESS/OFC ED
TEACHER

VOC BUSINESS/OFC ED
TEACHER

BUS DRIVER

HIGH SCHOOL AIDE

ELEMENTARY TEACHER

ELEMENTARY TEACHER

BUS DRIVER

BUS DRIVER

HIGH SCHOOL PRIN

HIGH SCHOOL PRIN

VOC HOME ECONOMICS
TEACHER

VOC HOME ECONOMICS
TEACHER

Degree Title

BACHELOR

MASTERS

BACHELOR

MASTERS

BACHELOR

MASTERS

BACHELOR

MASTERS

BACHELOR

MASTERS

Employee
Type

Certified

Certified

Classified

Classified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Years in
Total

16

16

22

22

14

14

14

14

Days
Worked

200

200

143

178

190

190

143

143

240

240

200

200

Annual
Salary

55,055.00

55,055.00

8,405.67

15,206.00

50,050.00

50,050.00

8,155.02

8,155.02

78,480.00

78,480.00

51,205.00

51,205.00

Additional Duties

Addition Duty
Description

10 MONTH
TEACH

Addition Duty
Description

10 MONTH
TEACH

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

10 MONTH
TEACH

Addition Duty
Description

10 MONTH

Actual
Salary

5,005.00

Actual
Salary

5,005.00
Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00

Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00

Actual
Salary
0.00
Actual
Salary
0.00

Actual
Salary

4,655.00
Actual

Salary
4,655.00

9:47:07 AM



KIRBY SCHOOL DISTRICT
eFinance Pay Rate Annual Salary Report

Name

COGBURN,
TERESA

COOK, CARRIE

COPELAND,

JOANN

COWART,

DOLORES

COWART,
DOLORES

COWART, VICKI

COWART, VICKI

COX, MONICA

EPPERSON,
AMBER

FLEMENS,
RALEIGH

Jul 28, 2022

Current Contract Title Degree Title

LUNCHROOM WORKER

ELEMENTARY AIDE

ELEMENTARY AIDE

HIGH SCHOOL PRIN BACHELOR
HIGH SCHOOL PRIN MASTERS
CHAPTER 1-READING BACHELOR
CHAPTER 1-READING MASTERS

ELEMENTARY TEACHER  MASTERS

ELEMENTARY AIDE

ELEMENTARY TEACHER = MASTERS

Employee

Type

Classified

Classified

Classified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Classified

Certified

Years in
Total

14

32

32

20

20

Days
Worked

178

178

178

240

240

190

190

190

178

190

Annual
Salary

14,765.00

16,246.00

15,518.00

78,577.50

78,577.50

55,055.00

55,055.00

43,550.00

15,726.00

45,050.00

Additional Duties

Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary

TEACH

Addition Duty Actual

Description Salary
0.00

Addition Duty Actual

Description Salary
0.00

Addition Duty Actual

Description Salary

0.00

Addition Duty Actual

Description Salary
NATIONAL
BOARD 1,000.00

Addition Duty Actual

Description Salary
NATIONAL
BOARD 1,000.00

Addition Duty Actual

Description Salary
10 MONTH
TEACH 5,005.00

Addition Duty Actual

Description Salary
10 MONTH
TEACH 5,005.00

Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary

0.00
Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary
0.00
Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary

0.00

9:47:07 AM



KIRBY SCHOOL DISTRICT
eFinance Pay Rate Annual Salary Report

Name

FORREST,
STEPHANIE

GRAY, ROBIN

GREENE,
KAREN

GREENE,
KAREN

HAINEN,
JENNIFER

HART, KAREN

JACKSON,
RENITA

JOHNSON,
JAIME

JOHNSON,
QUIN

JOHNSON,
QUIN

KELLEY, ALISSA

KINARD, KAY

Jul 28, 2022

Current Contract Title Degree Title

ELEMENTARY AIDE

ELEMENTARY TEACHER  MASTERS

ELEMENTARY TEACHER  BACHELOR

ELEMENTARY TEACHER  MASTERS

ELEMENTARY TEACHER  MASTERS

ELEMENTARY AIDE

HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER BACHELOR

ELEMENTARY AIDE

HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER BACHELOR

HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER  MASTERS

NURSE

ELEMENTARY TEACHER  MASTERS

Employee

Type

Classified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Classified

Certified

Classified

Certified

Certified

Classified

Certified

Years in
Total

11

22

22

11

22

16

43

43

12

Days
Worked

178

190

190

190

190

178

190

178

190

190

178

190

Annual
Salary

15,414.00

48,550.00

60,060.00

60,060.00

47,550.00

15,518.00

44,600.00

16,764.00

28,528.50

28,528.50

21,115.00

48,050.00

Additional Duties

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

NATIONAL
BOARD

Addition Duty
Description

11 MONTH
TEACH

Addition Duty
Description

11 MONTH
TEACH

Addition Duty

Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Actual
Salary

0.00

Actual
Salary

1,000.00

Actual
Salary

10,010.00

Actual
Salary

10,010.00
Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00

Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00

9:47:07 AM



KIRBY SCHOOL DISTRICT
eFinance Pay Rate Annual Salary Report

Name Current Contract Title Degree Title | Employee = Yearsin Days Annual Additional Duties
Type Total Worked Salary

E,IAT\SLHEFTENS’ ELEMENTARY TEACHER  BACHELOR Certified 1 190 37,850.00 Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary

0.00
LAMB, DARLA gﬂﬁgg\l&/’ggg Classified 22 188 21,829.00 Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary

0.00
LEWIS, TAYLOR ELEMENTARY TEACHER  BACHELOR  Certified 1 190 42,550.00 Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary

0.00
LYNCH, LISA ELEMENTARY TEACHER  BACHELOR Certified 39 190 44,600.00 Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary

0.00
MACK, LAURA HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER BACHELOR Certified 16 190 50,050.00 Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary

0.00
MACK, LAURA HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER MASTERS  Certified 16 190 50,050.00 Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary

0.00
MADSEN, LINDA HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER BACHELOR Certified 31 190 50,050.00 Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary

0.00
MADSEN, LINDA HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER MASTERS  Certified 31 190 50,050.00 Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary

0.00
QAAA';\I';F\(()OTH, BUS DRIVER Classified 6 143 13,417.10 Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary

COSSATOT

TRANS 4,719.00
g/lﬁll‘\CKHAM, LUNCHROOM WORKER Classified 5 143 9,661.34 Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary

0.00
I\K/Ié:,ﬁ'\l]lEA_II:hY Classified 23 143  9,572.16 Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary

0.00
I\S/ILC(giIA/?\IHEAN, HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER BACHELOR Certified 6 190 40,100.00 Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary

0.00

Jul 28, 2022 4 9:47:07 AM



KIRBY SCHOOL DISTRICT
eFinance Pay Rate Annual Salary Report

Name Current Contract Title Degree Title | Employee = Yearsin Days Annual Additional Duties
Type Total Worked Salary
MILLER, LISA SECRETARY Classified 20 198 22,162.00 Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary
0.00
kﬂ’{ANA'I"\IODI\IA }I'/Ig,gcl;\-lGERRICULTURE BACHELOR  Certified 9 240 60,515.00 Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary
12 MONTH
TEACH 13,965.00
MINTON VOC AGRICULTURE MASTERS  Certified 9 240 60,515.00 -
’ ’ Addition Duty Actual
AMANDA TEACHER Description Salary
12 MONTH
TEACH 13,965.00
MOUNT, KELLI HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER BACHELOR Certified 19 190 50,050.00 Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary
0.00
MOUNT, KELLI HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER MASTERS  Certified 19 190 50,050.00 Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary
0.00
!\l'AI-Cl)(;JI\I;IIZS BACHELOR  Certified 28 143  9,572.16 Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary
0.00
!\I'/II-?CEJI\IXZS HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER BACHELOR Certified 28 190 44,600.00 Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary
0.00
I\Sllcl:Jg_lr(%_ll( ELEMENTARY TEACHER Certified 1 190 37,850.00 Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary
0.00
Egllill\zﬂl\éN ELEMENTARY TEACHER  MASTERS  Certified 8 190 46,050.00 Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary
0.00
PALMER, KACI gg&l\}lﬂTgig_Cr)OL 200 DAY BACHELOR  Certified 17 200 49,060.00 Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary
10 MONTH
TEACH 4,460.00
PALMER, PIKE SUPERINTENDENT MASTERS  Certified 17 240 98,098.00 Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary
0.00
?gggfg;—ON Classified 7 240 30,274.00 Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary
0.00

Jul 28, 2022 5 9:47:07 AM



KIRBY SCHOOL DISTRICT
eFinance Pay Rate Annual Salary Report

Name Current Contract Title Degree Title | Employee = Yearsin Days Annual Additional Duties
Type Total Worked Salary
PORTER, APRIL  BUS DRIVER BACHELOR  Certified 13 143 8,614.54 Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary
10 MONTH
TEACH 9,710.00
PORTER, APRIL  BUS DRIVER MASTERS  Certified 13 143 8,614.54 Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary
10 MONTH
TEACH 9,710.00
PORTER, APRIL $|§/§g|—l|J§RC’:E ROOM BACHELOR  Certified 13 200 53,405.00 Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary
10 MONTH
TEACH 9,710.00
PORTER, APRIL $IIEEA88|_L|JIIEQI_\C’:E ROOM MASTERS  Certified 13 200 53,405.00 Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary
10 MONTH
TEACH 9,710.00
RAY, LAUREN _lK_IIENADCIi'RI’E%ARTEN BACHELOR  Certified 3 190 43,550.00 Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary
0.00
RAY, LAUREN '}FIIE’\,IA[():I?-ECE{ARTEN MASTERS  Certified 3 190 43,550.00 Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary
0.00
RAY, LISA CHAPTER 1-MATH BACHELOR  Certified 37 190 50,050.00 Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary
0.00
RAY, LISA CHAPTER 1-MATH MASTERS  Certified 37 190 50,050.00 Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary
0.00
REED, MARK HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER BACHELOR Certified 12 190 42,800.00 Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary
0.00
REID, CHANCE gg?%g:iRESOURCE Classified 8 178 34,000.00 Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary
0.00
REID, KRISTINA  SECRETARY Classified 14 198 21,124.00 Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary
0.00
Jul 28, 2022 6 9:47:07 AM



KIRBY SCHOOL DISTRICT
eFinance Pay Rate Annual Salary Report

Name Current Contract Title Degree Title | Employee = Yearsin Days Annual Additional Duties
Type Total Worked Salary
SEEéLETT HBRARIAN BACHELOR | Certified 9 190 46,550.00 | agdition Duty | Actual
Description Salary
0.00
SEI/PF’{LETT HBRARIAN MASTERS | Certified 9 190 46,550.00 | agdition Duty | Actual
Description Salary
0.00
REID, VICKIE LUNCHROOM WORKER Classified 24 178 14,033.00 Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary
0.00
SMITH, MARTY glc()Br\ll-iTa(;\légr)OL 200 DAY BACHELOR  Certified 31 200 54,560.00 Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary
10 MONTH
TEACH 4,460.00
ATH
DIRECTORIES 1,000.00
COACHING
DUTIES 4,500.00
I\SA'\IQICT:éLLE BACHELOR  Certified 36 143 8,865.20 Addition Duty —
Description Salary
0.00
I\S/Il\élcT:éLLE MASTERS  Certified 36 143 8,865.20 Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary
0.00
I\S/I'\Iglc-)r:éLLE ELEMENTARY TEACHER  BACHELOR Certified 36 190 50,050.00 Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary
0.00
I\S/I'\Igg:I’ELLE ELEMENTARY TEACHER  MASTERS  Certified 36 190 50,050.00 Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary
0.00
;EI%'\EAQS ELEMENTARY TEACHER  BACHELOR Certified 3 190 38,750.00 Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary
0.00
Egk\LNEDSION’ COUNSELOR BACHELOR  Certified 16 200 55,055.00 Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary
10 MONTH
TEACH 5,005.00
-I;(R)’;LNEDSION, COUNSELOR MASTERS  Certified 16 200 55,055.00 Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary
10 MONTH
TEACH 5,005.00

Jul 28, 2022 7 9:47:07 AM



KIRBY SCHOOL DISTRICT
eFinance Pay Rate Annual Salary Report

Name

TUCKER,
ROBERT

TURNER,
BONNIE

TURNER,
MELISSA

WHISENHUNT,
DAVID

WHISENHUNT,
TERRI

WHITE,
MELISSA

WRIGHT,
DEBORAH

YOUNG, TREVA

Jul 28, 2022

Current Contract Title

HIGH SCHOOL 200 DAY
CONTRACT

LUNCHROOM WORKER

DIST. TREAS.

BUS MECH/M&O

CUST/MAIN

ELEMENTARY TEACHER

ELEMENTARY TEACHER

CUST/MAIN

Degree Title

BACHELOR

BACHELOR

BACHELOR

Employee
Type

Certified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Certified

Certified

Classified

Years in
Total

25

14

14

11

30

33

Days
Worked

200

72

240

240

178

190

190

178

Annual
Salary

53,560.00

5,119.28

33,465.00

36,885.00

18,962.00

44,600.00

44,600.00

18,447.00

Additional Duties

Addition Duty
Description

10 MONTH
TEACH

COACHING
DUTIES

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Actual
Salary

4,460.00

4,500.00
Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00

9:47:07 AM



