Name	Current Contract Title	Degree Title	Employee Type	Years in Total	Days Worked	Annual Salary	Additional D	Outies
BAILEY, AMY	VOC BUSINESS/OFC ED TEACHER	BACHELOR	Certified	16	200	55,055.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
							10 MONTH TEACH	5,005.00
BAILEY, AMY	VOC BUSINESS/OFC ED TEACHER	MASTERS	Certified	16	200	55,055.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
							10 MONTH TEACH	5,005.00
BOUTWELL, TERESA	BUS DRIVER		Classified	1	143	8,405.67	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
								0.00
BOUTWELL, TERESA	HIGH SCHOOL AIDE		Classified	1	178	15,206.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
								0.00
BREWER, JULIE	ELEMENTARY TEACHER	BACHELOR	Certified	22	190	50,050.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
								0.00
BREWER, JULIE	ELEMENTARY TEACHER	MASTERS	Certified	22	190	50,050.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
								0.00
BURNS, JASON	BUS DRIVER	BACHELOR	Certified	14	143	8,155.02	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
								0.00
BURNS, JASON	BUS DRIVER	MASTERS	Certified	14	143	8,155.02	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
								0.00
BURNS, JASON	HIGH SCHOOL PRIN	BACHELOR	Certified	14	240	78,480.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
								0.00
BURNS, JASON	HIGH SCHOOL PRIN	MASTERS	Certified	14	240	78,480.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
								0.00
CALDWELL, KAYLA	VOC HOME ECONOMICS TEACHER	BACHELOR	Certified	9	200	51,205.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
							10 MONTH TEACH	4,655.00
CALDWELL, KAYLA	VOC HOME ECONOMICS TEACHER	MASTERS	Certified	9	200	51,205.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
							10 MONTH	4,655.00

Name	Current Contract Title	Degree Title	Employee Type	Years in Total	Days Worked	Annual Salary	Additional D	outies
							Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
COGBURN, TERESA	LUNCHROOM WORKER		Classified	1	178	14,765.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
								0.00
COOK, CARRIE	ELEMENTARY AIDE		Classified	14	178	16,246.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
								0.00
COPELAND, JOANN	ELEMENTARY AIDE		Classified	3	178	15,518.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
								0.00
COWART, DOLORES	HIGH SCHOOL PRIN	BACHELOR	Certified	32	240	78,577.50	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
							NATIONAL BOARD	1,000.00
COWART, DOLORES	HIGH SCHOOL PRIN	MASTERS	Certified	32	240	78,577.50	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
							NATIONAL BOARD	1,000.00
COWART, VICKI	CHAPTER 1-READING	BACHELOR	Certified	20	190	55,055.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
							10 MONTH TEACH	5,005.00
COWART, VICKI	CHAPTER 1-READING	MASTERS	Certified	20	190	55,055.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
							10 MONTH TEACH	5,005.00
COX, MONICA	ELEMENTARY TEACHER	MASTERS	Certified	3	190	43,550.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
								0.00
EPPERSON, AMBER	ELEMENTARY AIDE		Classified	5	178	15,726.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
								0.00
FLEMENS, RALEIGH	ELEMENTARY TEACHER	MASTERS	Certified	6	190	45,050.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
								0.00

Name	Current Contract Title	Degree Title	Employee Type	Years in Total	Days Worked	Annual Salary	Additional [Outies
FORREST, STEPHANIE	ELEMENTARY AIDE		Classified	2	178	15,414.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
								0.00
GRAY, ROBIN	ELEMENTARY TEACHER	MASTERS	Certified	11	190	48,550.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
							NATIONAL BOARD	1,000.00
GREENE, KAREN	ELEMENTARY TEACHER	BACHELOR	Certified	22	190	60,060.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
							11 MONTH TEACH	10,010.00
GREENE, KAREN	ELEMENTARY TEACHER	MASTERS	Certified	22	190	60,060.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
							11 MONTH TEACH	10,010.00
HAINEN, JENNIFER	ELEMENTARY TEACHER	MASTERS	Certified	11	190	47,550.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
								0.00
HART, KAREN	ELEMENTARY AIDE		Classified	3	178	15,518.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
								0.00
JACKSON, RENITA	HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER	BACHELOR	Certified	22	190	44,600.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
								0.00
JOHNSON, JAIME	ELEMENTARY AIDE		Classified	16	178	16,764.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
								0.00
JOHNSON, QUIN	HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER	BACHELOR	Certified	43	190	28,528.50	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
								0.00
JOHNSON,	HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER	MASTERS	Certified	43	190	28,528.50		
QUIN	THIGH SCHOOL TEACHER	WASTERS	Certified	43	190	20,320.30	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
								0.00
KELLEY, ALISSA	NURSE		Classified	6	178	21,115.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
								0.00
KINARD, KAY	ELEMENTARY TEACHER	MASTERS	Certified	12	190	48,050.00	Addition Dod	Activit
		13 1 21 13	Seranou	12	100	75,050.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
								0.00

Name	Current Contract Title	Degree Title	Employee Type	Years in Total	Days Worked	Annual Salary	Additional D	Outies
KITCHENS, BAYLEE	ELEMENTARY TEACHER	BACHELOR	Certified	1	190	37,850.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
LAMB, DARLA	LUNCHROOM SUPERVISOR		Classified	22	188	21,829.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
LEWIS, TAYLOR	ELEMENTARY TEACHER	BACHELOR	Certified	1	190	42,550.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
LYNCH, LISA	ELEMENTARY TEACHER	BACHELOR	Certified	39	190	44,600.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
MACK, LAURA	HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER	BACHELOR	Certified	16	190	50,050.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
MACK, LAURA	HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER	MASTERS	Certified	16	190	50,050.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
MADSEN, LINDA	HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER	BACHELOR	Certified	31	190	50,050.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
MADSEN, LINDA	HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER	MASTERS	Certified	31	190	50,050.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
MANTOOTH, LARRY	BUS DRIVER		Classified	6	143	13,417.10	Addition Duty Description COSSATOT TRANS	Actual Salary 4,719.00
MARKHAM, GAIL	LUNCHROOM WORKER		Classified	5	143	9,661.34	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
MCANALLY, KENNETH			Classified	23	143	9,572.16	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
MCMAHAN, SLOANE	HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER	BACHELOR	Certified	6	190	40,100.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary

Name	Current Contract Title	Degree Title	Employee Type	Years in Total	Days Worked	Annual Salary	Additional [Outies
MILLER, LISA	SECRETARY		Classified	20	198	22,162.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
								0.00
MINTON, AMANDA	VOC AGRICULTURE TEACHER	BACHELOR	Certified	9	240	60,515.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
							12 MONTH TEACH	13,965.00
MINTON, AMANDA	VOC AGRICULTURE TEACHER	MASTERS	Certified	9	240	60,515.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
							12 MONTH TEACH	13,965.00
MOUNT, KELLI	HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER	BACHELOR	Certified	19	190	50,050.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
								0.00
MOUNT, KELLI	HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER	MASTERS	Certified	19	190	50,050.00	Addition Duty	Actual
,						, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Description	Salary
								0.00
MOUNT,		BACHELOR	Certified	28	143	9,572.16	Addition Duty	Actual
THOMAS							Description	Salary
								0.00
MOUNT, THOMAS	HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER	BACHELOR	Certified	28	190	44,600.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
								0.00
MUSICK, SCOTTI	ELEMENTARY TEACHER		Certified	1	190	37,850.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
								0.00
NOLEN, KARMEN	ELEMENTARY TEACHER	MASTERS	Certified	8	190	46,050.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
								0.00
PALMER, KACI	HIGH SCHOOL 200 DAY	BACHELOR	Certified	17	200	49,060.00	Addition Duty	Actual
	CONTRACT						Description	Salary
							10 MONTH TEACH	4,460.00
PALMER, PIKE	SUPERINTENDENT	MASTERS	Certified	17	240	98,098.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
								0.00
PINKERTON,			Classified	7	240	30,274.00	Addition Duty	Actual
JESSICA							Description	Salary
								0.00

Name	Current Contract Title	Degree Title	Employee Type	Years in Total	Days Worked	Annual Salary	Additional D	Outies
PORTER, APRIL	BUS DRIVER	BACHELOR	Certified	13	143	8,614.54	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
							10 MONTH TEACH	9,710.00
PORTER, APRIL	BUS DRIVER	MASTERS	Certified	13	143	8,614.54	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
							10 MONTH TEACH	9,710.00
PORTER, APRIL	RESOURCE ROOM TEACHER	BACHELOR	Certified	13	200	53,405.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
							10 MONTH TEACH	9,710.00
PORTER, APRIL	RESOURCE ROOM TEACHER	MASTERS	Certified	13	200	53,405.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
							10 MONTH TEACH	9,710.00
RAY, LAUREN	KINDERGARTEN TEACHER	BACHELOR	Certified	3	190	43,550.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
								0.00
RAY, LAUREN	KINDERGARTEN TEACHER	MASTERS	Certified	3	190	43,550.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
								0.00
RAY, LISA	CHAPTER 1-MATH	BACHELOR	Certified	37	190	50,050.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
								0.00
RAY, LISA	CHAPTER 1-MATH	MASTERS	Certified	37	190	50,050.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
								0.00
REED, MARK	HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER	BACHELOR	Certified	12	190	42,800.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
								0.00
REID, CHANCE	SCHOOL RESOURCE OFFICER		Classified	8	178	34,000.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
								0.00
REID, KRISTINA	SECRETARY		Classified	14	198	21,124.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
								0.00

Name	Current Contract Title	Degree Title	Employee Type	Years in Total	Days Worked	Annual Salary	Additional D	Outies
REID, SCARLETT	LIBRARIAN	BACHELOR	Certified	9	190	46,550.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
REID, SCARLETT	LIBRARIAN	MASTERS	Certified	9	190	46,550.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
REID, VICKIE	LUNCHROOM WORKER		Classified	24	178	14,033.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
SMITH, MARTY	HIGH SCHOOL 200 DAY CONTRACT	BACHELOR	Certified	31	200	54,560.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
							10 MONTH TEACH	4,460.00
							ATH DIRECTORIES	1,000.00
							COACHING DUTIES	4,500.00
SMITH, MECHELLE		BACHELOR	Certified	36	143	8,865.20	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
SMITH,		MASTERS	Certified	36	143	8,865.20	Addition Duty	0.00
MECHELLE						.,	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
CMITH	ELEMENTARY TEACHER	BACHELOR	Certified	36	190	E0 0E0 00		
SMITH, MECHELLE	ELEMENTARY TEACHER	BACHELOR	Certified	30	190	50,050.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
								0.00
SMITH, MECHELLE	ELEMENTARY TEACHER	MASTERS	Certified	36	190	50,050.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
								0.00
THOMAS, AMBER	ELEMENTARY TEACHER	BACHELOR	Certified	3	190	38,750.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
								0.00
TOLLESON, BRANDI	COUNSELOR	BACHELOR	Certified	16	200	55,055.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
							10 MONTH TEACH	5,005.00
TOLLESON, BRANDI	COUNSELOR	MASTERS	Certified	16	200	55,055.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
							10 MONTH TEACH	5,005.00

Name	Current Contract Title	Degree Title	Employee Type	Years in Total	Days Worked	Annual Salary	Additional D	Outies
TUCKER, ROBERT	HIGH SCHOOL 200 DAY CONTRACT	BACHELOR	Certified	25	200	53,560.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
					10 MONTH TEACH	4,460.00		
							COACHING DUTIES	4,500.00
TURNER, BONNIE	LUNCHROOM WORKER		Classified	14	72	5,119.28	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
								0.00
TURNER, MELISSA	DIST. TREAS.		Classified	14	240	33,465.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
								0.00
WHISENHUNT, DAVID	BUS MECH/M&O		Classified	11	240	36,885.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
								0.00
WHISENHUNT, TERRI	CUST/MAIN		Classified	8	178	18,962.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
								0.00
WHITE, MELISSA	ELEMENTARY TEACHER	BACHELOR	Certified	30	190	44,600.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
								0.00
WRIGHT, DEBORAH	ELEMENTARY TEACHER	BACHELOR	Certified	33	190	44,600.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
								0.00
YOUNG, TREVA	CUST/MAIN		Classified	2	178	18,447.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
								0.00